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Kristu Jayanti College of Law
TR Lt o R e L Univeri

Approved by Bar Council of India

|  An Institution Managed by CMI Fathers

K. NARAYANAPURA, KOTHANUR (PO), BENGALURU - 560 077

PH: (080) 68737777 / 28465611 / 28465353 / 28465770
EMAIL ID: info@Kkristujayanti.com, admission@XKkristujayanti.com

Website: www. kristujayantilaw.edu.in

FEE STRUCTURE 2021 - 2022

| Year Il Year Il Year IV Year V Year
Five Year Integrated
B.A., LL.B. 60,000.00 | 60,000.00 | 80,000.00 | 80,000.00 | 80,000.00
Five Year Integrated
B.B.A,, LL.B. 60,000.00 | 60,000.00 | 80,000.00 | 80,000.00 | 80,000.00
Five Year Integrated 60,000.00 | 60,000.00 | 80,000.00 | 80,000.00 | 80,000.00
B.Com., LL.B.
Other Fees involved for First Year only
(a) Students from outside Karnataka
(i) Additional Fee : Rs.15,000.00
(i) Eligibility Fee :Rs. 3000.00
(b) NRI students
(i) Additional Fee : Rs. 30,000.00
(i) Eligibility Fee :Rs. 5500.00
(c) Foreign Students
(i) Additional Fee : Rs. 100000.00($ 1575)
(i) Eligibility Fee :Rs. 11,000.00
(d) Fee for Saarc Country students
(i) Additional Fee : Rs. 30000.00
(i) Eligibility Fee :Rs. 11,000.00

**Eligibility Fee for Indian National students who studied their qualifying examination other than Indian Educational

Curriculum: Rs. 11000.00

** AIU Equivalency Certificate fee is to be paid by the student (for students who have done their qualifying

examination in any Curriculum other than Indian Educational Curriculum)

¢ The Management / College does not collect any type of Capitation fees / Donation

other than the fees mentioned above.

Registration Fee: Rs. 300/- (nonrefundable)

Mode of Payment: Online / D.D. in favour of “The Principal, Kristu Jayanti College”; payable at Bengaluru)

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED (Original Plus Five Copies)

Nookw NME

Original Marks Card (X, XI & XII)
Transfer Certificate

other than Indian Educational Curriculum)
8. Five Passport size photos

In addition to the above, NRI and Foreign Students should produce:
1. HIV Test Certificate
2. Valid Passport Copy
3. Residential Permit from Police Commissioner, Bengaluru (for Foreign Students only)

Migration Certificate = applicable only for candidates other than Karnataka PU Board
Conduct Certificate
Caste Certificate (if any)
Aadhaar Card ( Indian Nationals only)

AlU Equivalency Certificate (for students who appeared for qualifying examination in a curriculum
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